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From Sea to Shining Sea  
Committee List 

Hosting Chair: Kim Carlson 
capecodcarlson67@gmail.com  

Assistant: Joanne Kelsall 
tljak44@hotmail.com 

Centerpieces: Robin Betterley 
robin@robinbetterley.com  

Committee Gifts: Lissa Loosemore 
eloosemore@att.net  

Assistant: Johnnie Somerville 
jaranda682@hotmail.com 

Door Prizes: Carol Block 
cblock1@metrocast.net  

Exhibit Room: Katie Kirby 
kmkirby25@gmail.com 

Garage Sale: Marilyn Ferkinhoff 
mfmini@cox.net  

Gold Star: Debbie Colombo 
irvfink@gmail.com  
 
Hospitality: Patty Moneyhun 
pattymoneyhun1@gmail.com 

Houseparty Helpers: Dave Ferkinhoff 
mrjune@cox.net 

Assistant: Barbara Thornton-Hill 
bathca@gmail.com 

Mini Exchange (Swaps): Fern Rouleau 
fernr@cox.net  

Assistant: Barb Kenyeres 
travelbarb@hotmail.com  

Operations: Denise Goodspeed 
destinymg@msn.com 

Assistant: 

Public Day: Ann McNeil 
amfm1942@hotmail.com  

Publicity: Sandra Shumway 
sandra.shumway@uconn.edu 

Registration: Juliana Hagel 
purplejuliana@yahoo.com  

Assistant: Kirsten Berg-Sonne 
kirsten@Ankersoft.com  

Roundtables: Emily Blair 
emily.m.blair.11@gmail.com  

Sales Room: Pete Boorum 
peteboorum@gmail.com  

Assistant: Sue Krzysko  
skrzysko@verizon.net  

Souvenir Book: Marlyn Garcia-Brown 
marlyngarciabrown@gmail.com  

Souvenirs: Taryn Reece 
taryn@robinbetterley.com  

Theme Luncheons: Kim Wood 
GWood14@att.net  

Assistant: Kristie Norman 
kristie@normanscountrycreek.com 

Table Hosts/Advanced Table Seating: Ruth 
Clay ruthclay@gmail.com 

Totebags: Susan Ostheimer 
snosue7@aol.com  

Assistant: Lucy Seiler aura@optonline.net  

Workshops: Ann Pennypacker 
aminithing@gmail.com 

Assistant: Karen Barone 
kbarone0117@gmail.com  

Houseparty Advisor: Janet Chase 
flomac@embarqmail.com 

NAME Convention Liaison: Leanne Kirsch 
lkirsch@drtel.net 
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